K.L.S. GOG [E INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BELAGAVL

341 SEMESTER MBA SEE TIME TABLE 2022-23

DATE TIME Master of Business Administration
25/04/2023, Tuesday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 20MBA301 (Strategic Management)
27/04/2023, Thursday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 20MBA302 (Operations Management)
29/04/2023, Saturday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 20MBAFM310 (Advanced Financial Management)
02/05/2023, Tuesday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 20MBAFM309 (Security Analysis and Portfolio Management)
04/05/2023, Thursday | 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM ZOMBZ‘S‘;giﬁﬁggggg; ;?fﬁ‘;f:g"eﬁ:‘;? 8
08/05/2023, Monday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 2%%?;&%3 Egg;psiﬁf; ;Zi‘i:g;‘l)
11/05/2023, Thursday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 20MBAFM312 (Managing Banks and Financial Institutions)
13/05/2023, Saturday | 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM %gmgﬁgﬁgﬁgg&;ﬁ‘;:é;’;‘ff;“;ﬁ‘ﬂ?gtg
15/05/2023, Monday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM ZDMBAHgggéiﬁ;f;;;ﬁz f;gff:ﬁﬁgﬁ;;ﬁf;:g%mpPi“g)
17/05/2023, Wednesday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 20MBAMM304 (Business Marketing)
19/05/2023, Friday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 20MBAI;§§§$§;‘;§;‘(IS‘Z?\Eiziirﬁ:fggi 1;)"'13“0“5)
22/05/2023, Monday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM zoég\ﬁmgégl(géifh‘j[‘:i?;ﬁm)
24/05/2023, Wednesday 02.00 PM To 05.00 PM 20MBAHR318 (Talent Management)
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